ProSite LED Streetlight
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
DECEMBER 2024
ProSite LED Streetlight - Non-Hazardous
S1 Models
High Bay | Corded ModelStreetlight | S1 Models
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]

S1U-NPL2-CSTN-VGN 17,400 124 140 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%). See ordering information chart for additional options.
High Bay | Corded ModelStreetlight | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Streetlight - Non-Hazardous
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
ProSite Streetlight 24,000lm Models
S1U-NQB2-ESTN-VGN 23,400 175 134 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB2-ESTN-VGN 22,700 175 130 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL2-ESTN-VGN 23,400 175 134 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL2-ESTN-VGN 22,700 175 130 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
ProSite Streetlight 30,000lm Models
S1U-NQB2-FSTN-VGN 29,500 234 126 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB2-FSTN-VGN 28,800 234 123 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL2-FSTN-VGN 29,500 234 126 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL2-FSTN-VGN 28,800 234 123 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
5www.dialight.com
Streetlight | Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Streetlight - Non-Hazardous
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%). See ordering information chart for additional options.
Industrial - 347-480 VAC
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Efficacy Voltage CCT/CRI Lens Optic
Receptacle
with Cap
ProSite Streetlight 12,000lm Models
S1U-NQB5-BSTN-VGN 12,300 84 146 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB5-BSTN-VGN 12,000 84 143 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL5-BSTN-VGN 12,300 84 146 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL5-BSTN-VGN 12,000 84 143 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
ProSite Streetlight 18,000lm Models
S1U-NQB5-CSTN-VGN 17,900 128 140 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB5-CSTN-VGN 17,400 128 136 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL5-CSTN-VGN 17,900 128 140 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL5-CSTN-VGN 17,400 128 136 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
ProSite Streetlight 24,000lm Models
S1U-NQB5-ESTN-VGN 23,400 179 131 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB5-ESTN-VGN 22,700 179 127 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL5-ESTN-VGN 23,400 179 131 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL5-ESTN-VGN 22,700 179 127 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
ProSite Streetlight 30,000lm Models
S1U-NQB5-FSTN-VGN 29,500 237 124 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPB5-FSTN-VGN 28,800 237 122 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
S1U-NQL5-FSTN-VGN 29,500 237 124 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type III Medium Yes
S1U-NPL5-FSTN-VGN 28,800 237 122 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI PC Optic Only Type II Medium Yes
6 www.dialight.com
ProSite LED Streetlight - Hazardous
S1 Models
Dimensions in inches [mm]

CCT options. Refer to lumen table for
accurate values.
Streetlight | Ordering Information
D
*Slipfitter models are only rated up to CID2 (A,
B, C & D)
*For 480V variants, will be Cage Clamp style
8 www.dialight.com
High Bay | Corded ModelStreetlight | Ordering Information
Hazardous - 120-277 VAC, CID2
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Efficacy Voltage CCT/CRI Lens Optic
ProSite Streetlight 12,000lm Models
S1D-7QB2-BDTN-VGN 10,600 81 131 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB2-BDTN-VGN 10,300 81 127 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL2-BDTN-VGN 10,600 81 131 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL2-BDTN-VGN 10,300 81 127 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 18,000lm Models
S1D-7QB2-CDTN-VGN 15,300 124 123 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB2-CDTN-VGN 14,900 124 120 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL2-CDTN-VGN 15,300 124 123 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL2-CDTN-VGN 14,900 124 120 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 24,000lm Models
S1D-7QB2-EDTN-VGN 20,000 175 114 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB2-EDTN-VGN 19,500 175 111 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL2-EDTN-VGN 20,000 175 114 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL2-EDTN-VGN 19,500 175 111 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 30,000lm Models
S1D-7QB2-FDTN-VGN 25,300 234 108 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB2-FDTN-VGN 24,600 234 105 120-277VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL2-FDTN-VGN 25,300 234 108 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL2-FDTN-VGN 24,600 234 105 120-277VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%). See ordering information chart for additional options.
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Streetlight - Hazardous
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
www.dialight.com 9
Streetlight | Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information
ProSite LED Streetlight - Hazardous
Hazardous - 347-480 VAC, CID2
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage Efficacy Voltage CCT/CRI Lens Optic
ProSite Streetlight 12,000lm Models
S1D-7QB5-BDTN-VGN 10,600 84 126 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB5-BDTN-VGN 10,300 84 123 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL5-BDTN-VGN 10,600 84 126 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL5-BDTN-VGN 10,300 84 123 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 18,000lm Models
S1D-7QB5-CDTN-VGN 15,300 128 120 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB5-CDTN-VGN 14,900 128 116 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL5-CDTN-VGN 15,300 128 120 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL5-CDTN-VGN 14,900 128 116 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 24,000lm Models
S1D-7QB5-EDTN-VGN 20,000 179 112 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB5-EDTN-VGN 19,500 179 109 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL5-EDTN-VGN 20,000 179 112 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL5-EDTN-VGN 19,500 179 109 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
ProSite Streetlight 30,000lm Models
S1D-7QB5-FDTN-VGN 25,300 237 107 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PB5-FDTN-VGN 24,600 237 104 347-480VAC CW 5000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
S1D-7QL5-FDTN-VGN 25,300 237 107 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type III Medium
S1D-7PL5-FDTN-VGN 24,600 237 104 347-480VAC NW 4000K - 70 CRI Glass Type II Medium
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%). See ordering information chart for additional options.
10 www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed